Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Quiddington - (1143250) - Barnet Copthall SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:43.95
4:46.35
4:47.85
4:48.90
4:53.22
5:00.43
5:07.73

5:19.81

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:43.95
4:46.35
4:48.90
4:47.85
4:53.22
5:00.43
5:07.73
5:19.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
453
446
442
422
393
365
325

WA Pts

465
453
442
446
422
393
365
325

Round

Round

F

I

m I

I

Date

28/01/18
13/05/17
26/03/17
15/04/17
14/01/17
14/05/16
16/04/16
19/12/15

Date

28/01/18
13/05/17
15/04/17
26/03/17
14/01/17
14/05/16
16/04/16

19/12/15

Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

MCASA Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Venue

London
Sheffield
London
Luton
Sheffield
Guildford
Luton

Corby

Venue

London
Sheffield
Luton
London
Sheffield
Guildford
Luton

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



