Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Quiddington - (1143250) - Barnet Copthall SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:43.95	465	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
4:46.35	453	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
4:47.85	446	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
4:48.90	442	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
4:53.22	422	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
5:00.43	393	F	14/05/16	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Guildford	Barnet Copt	1
5:07.73	365	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
5:19.81	325	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Barnet Copt	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:43.95	465	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
4:46.35	453	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
4:48.90	442	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
4:47.85	446	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
4:53.22	422	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
5:00.43	393	F	14/05/16	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Guildford	Barnet Copt	1
5:07.73	365	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
5:19.81	325	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Barnet Copt	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS